'nncr’o“ Lifting Solutions Group
tE“n‘E Axel Johnson International

Extra strengthened Round sling

Product information

Round sling — Extra Strengthned

Extra-reinforced sleeve for a better resistance to tear and wear, abrasion, puncture.

Sleeve constituted of woven strands with extra thickness (relief patterns) for more resistance. Configuration: Endless sling including a bearing
fiber core in textile wire totally protected in a woven sleeve

Material: Fiber core and sleeve : 100% polyester high tenacity multifilament fibers.

Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer's symbol, working load limit (WLL), effective working length, CE marking, batch number,
handling instructions.

Temperature range: From -40°C to +100°C

Finish: High resisting blue pvc label sewn on the sling.

Standard: EN 1492-2

Note: Instructions of use : Ensure that sling is protected from any sharp corners and/or abrasive surfaces, use either protective polyester,
polyurethane sleeves or coatings.

Safety factor: 7:1



Blueprint

L (EWL)

Part Code

340100100100190

340100200100190

340100300100190

340100400100190

340100500100190

340100600100190

340100800100190

340101000100190

WLL
ton

10



	Extra strengthened Round sling
	Blueprint


