



## **Extra strengthened Round sling**

## **Product information**

Round sling – Extra Strengthned

Extra-reinforced sleeve for a better resistance to tear and wear, abrasion, puncture.

Sleeve constituted of woven strands with extra thickness (relief patterns) for more resistance. Configuration: Endless sling including a bearing fiber core in textile wire totally protected in a woven sleeve

Material: Fiber core and sleeve: 100% polyester high tenacity multifilament fibers.

Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer's symbol, working load limit (WLL), effective working length, CE marking, batch number,

handling instructions.

Temperature range: From -40°C to +100°C

Finish: High resisting blue pvc label sewn on the sling.

Standard: EN 1492-2

Note: Instructions of use : Ensure that sling is protected from any sharp corners and/or abrasive surfaces, use either protective polyester,

polyurethane sleeves or coatings.

Safety factor: 7:1

Part Code	WLL ton
340100100100190	1
340100200100190	2
340100300100190	3
340100400100190	4
340100500100190	5
340100600100190	6
340100800100190	8
340101000100190	10

## Blueprint

